11. April GRAND PRIX 2025

Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 24
13.4.2025 - 18:51

Women, 200m Backstroke

Open
Startlist Final

Final

1 RESANOVIC, Una

2 KRISKA, Ena

3 CORSOVIC, Milica
4 ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
5 SVITLICA, Teodora
6 MEROTTO, Emma

7 PIWONSKA, Olimpia
8 ELEZ, Andjelija

Reserves

ANTIC, Ana
RADOVANOVIC, Nadja

YB

10
07
11
12
09
09
07
09

10
12

Olimp

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

11. April

BPK

Montebelluna Nuoto
Limassol

Novi Beograd 011

11. April
Crvena Zvezda

2:38.19
2:36.32
2:30.87
2:29.37
2:30.64
2:35.88
2:37.82
2:41.25

2:42.39
2:42.84

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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